MOHAN LAL SAH BAL VIDYA MANDIR, NAINITAL

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BOARDERS - NEW ADMISSIONS

DATE:09-11-2023

DESCRIPTION	<u>Classes</u> <u>I & II</u>	<u>Classes</u> <u>III to V</u>	Classes VI to VIII 34,700	
Tuition Fee	27,000	31,400		
Exam Fees	500	600	700	
Boarding Fee	1,72,000	1,72,000	1,93,000	
SUB TOTAL (Rs.):	1,99,500	2,04,000	2,28,400	
Personal Expenses(Chargeable as per actuals)	20,000	20,000	20,000	
TOTAL FEE FOR OLD STUDENTS (Rs.):	2,19,500	2,24,000	2,48,400	
Admission Fee	5,000	5,000	10,000	
Security	15,000	15,000	15,000	
TOTAL FEE FOR NEW STUDENTS (Rs.):	2,39,500	2,44,000	2,73,400	

First instalment (At the time of admission)	1,64,500	1,69,000	1,83,400	
Second instalment by 30th June	75,000	75,000	90,000	

(Please see rules of fee payment over leaf)

Note: 1)Balances of personal account will be sent with the result of final exams.

MOHAN LAL SAH BAL VIDYA MANDIR, NAINITAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DAY SCHOLARS- NEW ADMISSIONS

DATE:09-11-2023

DESCRIPTION	Classes IX	Classes X	Classes XI Humanities)	Classes XI (Commerce)	Classes XI (Science)	Classes XII Humanities)	Classes XII (Commerce)	Classes XII (Science)
Tuition	40,000	41,500	43,700	43,700	46,800	46,500	46,500	50,000
Exam Fees/Registration Fee	1,200	3,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	3,650	3,650	3,650
TOTAL FEE FOR OLD STUDENTS (Rs.):	41,200	44,600	44,900	44,900	48,000	50,150	50,150	53,650
Admission Fee	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500
Pupil's Account	7,500	7,500		7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500
TOTAL FEE FOR NEW STUDENTS (Rs.):	56,200	59,600	52,400	59,900	63,000	65,150	65,150	68,650

First instalment (At the time of admission)	36,200	37,600	30,400	37,900	39,000	40,150	40,150	41,650
Second instalment by 30th June	10,000	11,000	11,000	11,000	12,000	12,500	12,500	13,500
Third instalment by 30th Sept.	10,000	11,000	11,000	11,000	12,000	12,500	12,500	13,500

(Please see rules of fee payment over leaf)

Bursar